Page 1 of  3
QDD400G-CU-P
400GBASE, QSFP-DD Passive Twinax Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
•	 Hot Pluggable QSFP-DD Cable End
•	 Maximum Aggregate Data Rate: 400Gb/s

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Amphenol NDYYYR0006-A Juniper QDD-400G-DAC-1.5M-A
Amphenol NDYYYF0001-A Juniper QDD-400G-DAC-2M-A
Amphenol NDYYYF0004-A Juniper QDD-400G-DAC-2P5M-A
Amphenol NDYYYH0002-A Mellanox MCP1660-W00AE30-A
Amphenol NDYYYH0005-A Mellanox MCP1660-W001E30-A
Arista CAB-D-D-400G-50CM-A Mellanox MCP1660-W01AE30-A
Arista CAB-D-D-400G-1M-A Mellanox MCP1660-W002E26-A
Arista CAB-D-D-400G-1.5M-A Mellanox MCP1660-W02AE26-A
Arista CAB-D-D-400G-2M-A Molex 2015911005-A
Arista CAB-D-D-400G-2.5M-A Molex 2015911010-A
Cisco QDD-400-CU50CM-A Molex 2015911015-A
Cisco QDD-400-CU1M-A Molex NA-2M-20159110XX-A
Cisco QDD-400-CU1.5M-A Molex NA-2.5M-20159110XX-A
Cisco QDD-400-CU2M-A Molex NA-50CM-20159130XX-A
Cisco QDD-400-CU2.5M-A Molex NA-1M-20159130XX-A
Dell DAC-Q56DD-400G-50CM-A Molex 2015913015-A
Dell DAC-Q56DD-400G-1M-A Molex 2015913020-A
Dell DAC-Q56DD-400G-1.5M-A Molex 2015913025-A
Dell DAC-Q56DD-400G-2M-A MSA Champion ONE 400GQSFPDD-DA01
Dell DAC-Q56DD-400G-2.5M-A MSA Champion ONE 400GQSFPDD-DA02
Juniper QDD-400G-DAC-50CM-A MSA Champion ONE 400GQSFPDD-DA025
Juniper QDD-400G-DAC-1M-A
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
7/24/2024 REV 4.3